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Notification /Conf./2022/|09& TIME TABLE Chhatarpur, Dated 1©:01: 2023 *

Revised
B.A.B.Ed. III Semester /ATKT Examination, Dec.-Jan. 2021-22

Time: 12 Noon to 03 PM
DATE DAY SUBJECT

18/01/2022 | Tuesday FC-I (Hindi) / (English)

20/01/2022 | Thursday FC-II (Environmental Study)
22/01/2022 | Saturday Curriculum Development and School
25/01/2022 | Tuesday Hindi Lit. / Mathematics

28/01/2022 | Friday History

01/02/2022 | Tuesday Political Science

03/02/2022 | Thursday Sanskrit Lit. / English Lit.
05/02/2022 | Saturday Sociology

08/02/2022 | Tuesday Geography / Economics

B.A.B.Ed. V Semester /ATKT Examination, Dec.-Jan. 2021-22
Time: 12 Noon to 03 PM
DATE DAY SUBJECT

17/01/2022 | Monday FC-I (Hindi) / (English)

19/01/2022 | Wednesday | FC-II(Basics of Computer & Information Technology-I)
21/01/2022 | Friday Gender School and Society

24/01/2022 | Monday Hindi Lit. / Mathematics

27/01/2022 | Thursday | History

29/01/2022 | Saturday Political Science

31/01/2022 | Monday Sanskrit Lit. / English Lit.

02/02/2022 | Wednesday | Sociology

04/02/2022 | Friday Geography / Economics

Note- The time table can be changed in compliance with the guidelines issued by the government from

time to time for the prevention of covid-19 infection.
By Order

Registrar <
Shri Krishna University
Chhatarpur (M.P.)
End/Confidential/2022/.1096 - P Chhatarpur /Dated. 19:.01:. 2622
Copy for information and necessary action to:-
1. Personal Secretary, Chancellor Shri Krishna University Chhatarpur.
2. Personal Secretary, Vice Chancellor / Pro Vice Chancellor Shri Krishna University Chhatarpur.
3. Personal Assistant, Registrar Shri Krishna University Chhatarpur.
4. Assistant / Deputy Registrar (Examination) Shri Krishna University Chhatarpur.
5. LT. Incharge to Upload on Website Shri Krishna University Chhatarpur.
6. Enquiry Section Shri Krishna University Chhatarpur.
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Deputy Registrar (Exam)
Shri Krishna University
Chhatarpur (M.P.)
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